
Get Tested for COVID-19

▪ Open to everyone
▪ Symptoms or no symptoms
▪ Free, no insurance needed

Minnesota Department of Health | health.mn.gov | 651-201-5000
Contact health.communications@state.mn.us to request an alternate format.

08/06/2020

Register online: 
https://www.primarybio.com/r/crookston

https://www.health.state.mn.us/diseases/coronavirus/testsites/

If you are not able to sign up online, or need a translator, call 1-855-612-0677 for assistance.

Sign up for an appointment time now. 
This helps us keep wait times short and give people plenty of space.

https://www.primarybio.com/r/crookston
https://www.health.state.mn.us/diseases/coronavirus/testsites/

	Date and Time: Mon. November 16 thru Wed. 18, 2020
Mon. November 23 & Tues. 24, 2020
Tues. December 1 thru Sat. 5, 2020
Wed. December 9 thru Fri. 11, 2020
Wed. December 16 thru Sat. 19, 2020
Mon. December 21 & Tues. 22, 2020
	Location and Address: Mon. December 28 thru Wed. 30, 2020
Mon January 4 thru Thurs. 7, 2021
Wed. January 13 thru Sat. 16, 2021
Tues. January 19  & Wed. 20, 2021
Wed. January 27 thru Sat. 30, 2021
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	Text1: Crookston Armory
1801 University Ave. North
Crookston 56716
	Text2: 
12:00 pm - 6:00 pm


